SB 6-1 (LC 3004) 3/23/15 (HRL/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 6

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, after "(a)" insert "At least".
- In line 18, delete "three" and insert "two".
- In line 27, delete "three" and insert "two".
- In line 29, delete "12" and insert "10".

\_\_\_\_\_